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HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING

September 30, 2025

MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

COW MARKET STILL VERY STRONG. BULLS SELLING STRONG ALSO.

COWS $160-5180

BULLS $185-5205

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE

REDFIELD
HURON
ASHTON
REDFIELD
ASHTON
REDFIELD
REDFIELD
ASHTON
CORSICA
HURON
WOONSOCKET
WEST RIVER
TULARE

64
13
59
73
70
73
62
74
52
24
54
39
23

STEERS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
RED, GRASS
CH/RD, GRASS
BKRDCH,DL
BKRDCH, DL

748
762
788
838
820
855
794
830
834
838

BLKRED,GRASS 931

BLKBWF,GRASS 1038

BLK, DL

102

$386.00
$379.00
$378.50
$376.00
$376.00
$375.75
$374.75
$372.50
$363.00
$354.00
$353.50
$329.50
1 $328.00

HURON
CORSICA
HURON
HURON
WESSINGTON
WESSINGTON
CORSICA
CORSICA
CORSICA
WESSINGTON
WESSINGTON
WESSINGTON
TULARE
TULARE
WESS SPRNG

36
70
61
26
141
12
64
67
68
172
172
57
160
57
124

HEIFERS
BLKRED, DL
BLKBWF, DL
BLKRED, DL
BLKRED, DL
BLKBWF. DL
BLK, DL
BLKRED, DL
BLKBWF, DL
BLKBWF, DL
BLK, DL
BLK, DL
BLK, DL
BLK, DL
CHRD, DL
BLKRED, DL

761
758
866
812
826
859
870
884
890
925
954
966
999
1012
1068

$351.50
$351.50
$338.00
$335.50
$334.50
$331.00
$330.00
$328.00
$327.00
$324.00
$320.00
$316.50
$301.50
$298.00
$283.75

UPCOMING SALES:

OCTOBER 14, 2025

OCTOBER 21, 2025

OCTOBER 28, 2025

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!
Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193

* Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548
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COWS $160-5180

BULLS $185-5205

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE
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TULARE
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74
52
24
54
39
23

STEERS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
BLK, GRASS
RED, GRASS
CH/RD, GRASS
BKRDCH,DL
BKRDCH, DL

748
762
788
838
820
855
794
830
834
838

BLKRED,GRASS 931

BLKBWF,GRASS 1038

BLK, DL

102

$386.00
$379.00
$378.50
$376.00
$376.00
$375.75
$374.75
$372.50
$363.00
$354.00
$353.50
$329.50
1 $328.00

HURON
CORSICA
HURON
HURON
WESSINGTON
WESSINGTON
CORSICA
CORSICA
CORSICA
WESSINGTON
WESSINGTON
WESSINGTON
TULARE
TULARE
WESS SPRNG

36
70
61
26
141
12
64
67
68
172
172
57
160
57
124

HEIFERS
BLKRED, DL
BLKBWF, DL
BLKRED, DL
BLKRED, DL
BLKBWF. DL
BLK, DL
BLKRED, DL
BLKBWF, DL
BLKBWF, DL
BLK, DL
BLK, DL
BLK, DL
BLK, DL
CHRD, DL
BLKRED, DL

761
758
866
812
826
859
870
884
890
925
954
966
999
1012
1068

$351.50
$351.50
$338.00
$335.50
$334.50
$331.00
$330.00
$328.00
$327.00
$324.00
$320.00
$316.50
$301.50
$298.00
$283.75

UPCOMING SALES:

OCTOBER 14, 2025

OCTOBER 21, 2025

OCTOBER 28, 2025

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!
Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193

* Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548




